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53. Wilfried Janssen-Gedenklauf 2016/2017

Mini
Gross Nevio (Jg. 2006)
Brandl Giampaolo (Jg. 2009)

Damen
Lutz Katja
Lenzlinger Angelika

Bron Lianne

Herren

Oberbichler Christian

Nageli Matthias

Britsch Ricardo

Chapchidze Mischa (Jg. 1999)
Gross Flavio (Jg. 2002)
Metting van Rijn Johan

Gross Leandro (Jg. 2003)
Kaiser Boas (Jg. 2003)

= Handzeit + 0.2 Sekunden

27. November 2016

Lauf:
Klub 250m
ECZ 36.28
ECZ 50.75

Lauf:
Klub 500m
ECZ 45.36
EGS/ECZ 52.41
ECZ 53.47

Lauf:
Klub 500m
ECZz 37.97
ECZ 42.09
ECZz 44.09
ECZ 4561 (MT)
ECZz 48.52
ECZ 50.42
ECZz 58.46
ECZ 59.46

Lauf:
500m

67.08
98.95

Lauf:
500m

46.95
51.24
54.39

Lauf:
500m

37.85
41.67
44.80
45.69
49.03
51.24
58.65
59.85

Total
Punkte

103.360
149.700

Total
Punkte

92.310
103.650
107.860

Total
Punkte

75.820
83.760
88.890
91.300
97.550
101.660
117.110
119.310

(MT)

Der Schiedsrichter:

Josef Gulyas



